3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

PN

A-

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xa20c4fe804331ch72b5d9b45dcb64b48322bF682e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

zerolends.

zerolends

DC

zerolends.

Reward at
DC

DC

.top

reward at

Transaction Id

com NFT Coupon

.com NFT Coupon

com NFT Coupon

shibatokens.re

BONEWIN.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xa20c4fe804331cb72b5d9b45dc64b48322bf682e

Date & time

2024-03-12
03:17:40

2024-02-23
23:53:50

2024-02-23
23:53:50

2024-02-23
14:37:35

2024-02-23
11:50:35

2024-02-23
09:42:50

2024-02-23
06:22:45

2024-02-23
06:09:55

2024-02-23
06:09:00

Transaction Id

0xd89dfd24284320ae9dfd

feSh2ea599c6e20c701072

4d65b0ba452af0092babla

Oxfelbbcb6f834c3e8ec7f7

20f2e67e1a2426fc098f44

at3ec43d7581f30a72c82e

Oxcf92d7d8ece9ed8alcl71

913520321594df4556abba

fdfb2b1d05050744205b77

Ox08805d752ccf026761ff

032dcabe098f34269a3033

92dafbblb0f30655fh8ach

0x37d231a31f4ada5cf3a73

38b693c3dcfcellbca9511

5c95815273f52140fc95e5

Ox6bb64bBbeB31c65fdOfb

9427f1bccc5c2e7ac77233

c0e8c719775d0e06def126

Ox87a3aa3c48c171d3d328

1ee09151b983b2151a803a

7d21bff03d3ad106c91b49

0x24a800db51ae57aeab4sd

5326403a7b285328216869

dc7aa2a2d2b4c2725b51b8

Ox54e9797aaf86b7479693

ce569041a6a20e38922e73

8649b89fff4f919618%e29

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

+

+

+

1 zerolends.com

NFT Coupon

1 zerolends.com

NFT Coupon

1 DC

1 DC

1 DC

1 zerolends.com

NFT Coupon

1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

1 .top

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd89dfd24284320ae9dfdfe5b2ea599c6e20c7010724d65b0ba452af0092ba61a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd89dfd24284320ae9dfdfe5b2ea599c6e20c7010724d65b0ba452af0092ba61a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd89dfd24284320ae9dfdfe5b2ea599c6e20c7010724d65b0ba452af0092ba61a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe16bc6f834c3e8ec7f720f2e67e1a2426fc098f44af3ec43d7581f30a72c82e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe16bc6f834c3e8ec7f720f2e67e1a2426fc098f44af3ec43d7581f30a72c82e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe16bc6f834c3e8ec7f720f2e67e1a2426fc098f44af3ec43d7581f30a72c82e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf9d7d8ece9ed8a1c171913520321594df4556a6bafdfb2b1d05050744205b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf9d7d8ece9ed8a1c171913520321594df4556a6bafdfb2b1d05050744205b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf9d7d8ece9ed8a1c171913520321594df4556a6bafdfb2b1d05050744205b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08805d752ccf026761ff032dca6e098f34269a303392dafbb1b0f30655fb8acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08805d752ccf026761ff032dca6e098f34269a303392dafbb1b0f30655fb8acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08805d752ccf026761ff032dca6e098f34269a303392dafbb1b0f30655fb8acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d231a31f4da5cf3a7338b693c3dcfce11bca95115c95815273f52140fc95e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d231a31f4da5cf3a7338b693c3dcfce11bca95115c95815273f52140fc95e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d231a31f4da5cf3a7338b693c3dcfce11bca95115c95815273f52140fc95e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6bb64b0be031c65fd0fb9427f1bccc5c2e7ac77233c0e8c719775d0e06def126
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6bb64b0be031c65fd0fb9427f1bccc5c2e7ac77233c0e8c719775d0e06def126
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6bb64b0be031c65fd0fb9427f1bccc5c2e7ac77233c0e8c719775d0e06def126
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a3aa3c48c171d3d3281ee09151b983b2151a803a7d21bff03d3ad106c91b49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a3aa3c48c171d3d3281ee09151b983b2151a803a7d21bff03d3ad106c91b49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a3aa3c48c171d3d3281ee09151b983b2151a803a7d21bff03d3ad106c91b49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24a800db51ae57aea64d5326403a7b285328216869dc7aa2a2d2b4c2725b51b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24a800db51ae57aea64d5326403a7b285328216869dc7aa2a2d2b4c2725b51b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24a800db51ae57aea64d5326403a7b285328216869dc7aa2a2d2b4c2725b51b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54e9797aaf86b7479693ce569041a6a20e38922e738649b89fff4f9f96189e29
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54e9797aaf86b7479693ce569041a6a20e38922e738649b89fff4f9f96189e29
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54e9797aaf86b7479693ce569041a6a20e38922e738649b89fff4f9f96189e29

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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